jzonol's spring 2009 schedule for week 12

Monday - 16 Mar.

Tuesday - 17 Mar. Wednesday - 18 Mar. Thursday - 19 Mar.

08:15
09:00

09:15
10:00

Wah?!
@ving
R51, RS0

10:15
11:00

Wah?!
Forelesning
RS

11:15
12:00

12:15
13:00

13:15
14:00

14:15
15:00

Friday - 20 Mar.

Wah?!
Forelesning
RS

15:15
16:00

16:15
17:00

20:00
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